7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:15AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15PM
12:30 PM
12:45PM
1:00 PM
115PM
1:30 PM
1:45PM
2:00 PM|
2:15PM|
2:30 PM|
2:45PM|
3:00 PM|
3:15PM|
3:30 PM|
3:45PM|
4.00 PM|
4:15PM|
430 PM
4.45PM|
5:00 PM|
515PM|
5:30 PM
5:45 PM|
6:00 PM|
6:15 PM|
6:30 PM|
6:45 PM|
7:00 PM|
7:15PM|
7:30 PM|
7:45 PM|
8:00 PM|
8:15PM|
8:30 PM|
8:45PM|
9:00 PM|

Reg/badges;

Special Events

Special Events

Workshop Room
#1 Moreno AB

Workshop Room
#2 Gaston AB

Exhibitor Hall help/merchandise;
Marsalis Hall A P ina
Workshop Check-In -|
Kessler
Staff SetUp
Workshop Check-In -|
Kessler
Sponsor and Staff Setup
Exhibitor Setup -
Marsalis Hall A
Badge Pick-Up and
Registration -
Sponsor and Marsalis Foyer
" o Help
Exhibitor Fair; "
! |Desk/Merchandise
Welcome Reception -| G- REGTE
Marsalis Hall A
Foyer
Nursing/Pumping
Room- Trinity A

Guy Bruce 6-hour
Workshop
Engineering Schools
for Success
*Supervision - Moreno|
AB

Awab Abel-Jalil and
T.V. Joe Layng 3-houl
workshop Nonlinear
Contingency Analysis|
- Gaston AB

Guy Bruce 6-hour
Workshop
Engineering Schools
for Success
*Supervision - Moreno|
AB

Derek Reed 3-hour
Workshop Public
Speaking for Behavior|
Analysts - Gaston AB




Friday, April 22, 2022

Friday April 22, 2022

7:30 AM|
7:45 AM|
8:00 AM|
8:15 AM|
8:30 AM|
8:45 AM|
9:00 AM|
9:15 AM|
9:30 AM|
9:45 AM|
10:00 AM|
10:15 AM|
10:30 AM|
10:45 AM|
11:00 AM|
11:15 AM|
11:30 AM|
11:45 AM|
12:00 PM
1215PM
12:30 PM
12:45PM
1:00 PM|
1:15PM|
1:30 PM|
1:45PM
2:00 PM|
2:15 PM|
2:30 PM|
2:45 PM|
3:00 PM|
3:15PM|
3:30 PM|
3:45 PM|
4:00 PM|
4:15 PM|
4:30 PM|
4:45 PM|
5:00 PM|
5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM|
6:00 PM|
6:15 PM|
6:30 PM|
6:45 PM|
7:00 PM|
715PM
7:30 PM
7:45PM
8:00 PM

Reg/badges;

NDD 1 - Reunion

NDD 2 - Reunion

Professional -

General - Pegasus|

Exhibitor Hall : N Research - Social Issues -
M lis Hall A help/merchandise; Special Events GH EF Reunion ABCD Ballroom Cumberland 1J | Cumberland KL
arealis na nursing/pumping 3-hours 1-hours 3-hours 1-hours umberian umbertan
Kevin Luczynski- pecsics Ak Appling Benavora
P e Strategies to Paul Soto-The | / PPYying ‘: ag'ff
Relation to the Promote Play and | Unrecognized Utility COSOT(';:SC D uv C
BT ] Leisure Skills in of Single-Case EHE ¥ _”Sles’
\?\struction Individuals with Experimental Design P Isd orce d
N Developmental in Neuroscience (CEEIEOET
Completion e Translational
Promise
Linda LeBlanc - The Megan Miller and Maril
Behavior Analyst as Cerda - Has ABA Lost:
Supervisor: Creating its Heart Again? On —
Advanced April Kisamore - | the Social Validity of | Claire St. Peter-Why| ~ Per Holth - Valdeep Saini
b ¢ h o Conceptual and
Supervision and Strategies for Centering Autistic | Behavioral Scientists| Challenges to the Empirical
Mentoring Teaching Complex | Voices and Practicing| ~ Don't Measure Conception of pir
7 e il i Foundations of
Repertoires Intraverbals to Flexibility in ABA Procedural Fidelity Variability as an SR
*Supervision Children with Autism| Interventions (And WhyThey Operant Dimension | . ystem
i Discrimination and
Spectrum Disorder Should) on its Own .
Inequity
Sam Beramann- Oanh Luc-A | Varsovia Hemandez &
W Megasun'n Adam Briggs Recent | Behavioral Scientist's| Ja;‘:‘ E"”q:ez -
Treagnem . ?n Procedural Approach to Unmet B“'Me"‘gcgrtsfs'
i grity i that Needs from the i
is Important for L Collaboration on the
Rereehend] Promote Durable Mission to Mars to Development of
Practice Treatment Outcomes| Medications Technology-Asssited
Development ABA Education for
Badge Pick-
Up/Registration -
Marsalis Foyer (open|
7:30 am - 6:00 pm)
Help
Sponsorand | pegy/merchandise
Exhibitors- Marsalis h
Hall A Sales - Reunion
Foyer (7:30 am - 7:15
pm)
Nursing/Pumping
Room - Trinity A
(7:30 am - 7:00pm)
Bethany Contreras - N
Ethical Behavior | Allen Neuringer - The] CMh:::HI:n:iZ
Analysis: Evidence- | Dual Nature of the oceling
Based Pract 0 t: Individual Predicting Human
st 2| ool | G e
Developingand | Bridging the Gap: | smanga kelly- Sept |  Ethical Decision | Generic Class CHAEITEE]
Implementing Fostering Intelligence
26 Project: The Life, | Making *Ethics ¥
Successful Collaboration to 9

Poster Session
Reunion Foyer

Behaviorally Based
Social Skills for
Individuals Diagnosed
with Autism

Enhance Parent
Engagement in ABA-|
based Parent
Training

SABASRS SIG
Meeting - Bryan
Beeman

Death, and Legacy of
Feda & Muhammed
Almaliti

Yany Leon -Toward
an Applied
Technology of
Conditioned
Reinforcement

Joseph Dracobly -
From the Classroom
to Video Games:
Explorations of
Response Variability

Paul Romanowich|
- The Role of
Discounting in
Maladaptive
Cybersecurity
Behaviors




Saturday, April 23, 2022

Saturday, April 23, 2022

7:30 AM|
7:45 AM|
8:00 AM|
8:15 AM|
8:30 AM|
8:45 AM|
9:00 AM|
9:15 AM|
9:30 AM|
9:45 AM|
10:00 AM|
10:15 AM|
10:30 AM|
10:45 AM|
11:00 AM|
11:15 AM|
11:30 AM|
11:45 AM|
12:00 PM
12:15PM
12:30 PM
12:45PM
1:00 PM|
1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM|
2:00 PM|
2:15PM|
2:30 PM|
2:45 PM|
3:00 PM|
3:15 PM|
3:30 PM|
3:45 PM|
4:00 PM|
415 PM|
4:30 PM|
4:45 PM|
5:00 PM|
5:15PM
5:30 PM|
5:45 PM|
6:00 PM|
6:15 PM|
6:30 PM|
6:45 PM|
7:00 PM|

- ; NDD 1 - Reunion | NDD 2 - Reunion Professional - | General - Pegasus Social
Exhibitor Hall Reg/badges; ) ) © 935US| 5gM -Cumberland| )
Marsalis Hall A help/merchandise; | - Special Events Special Events GH EF Reunion ABCD Ballroom 1 Issues/Education
nursing/pumping 1-hours 1-hours 3-hours 3-hours Cumberland KL
BFSR SIG Meeting -
Bryan Beeman
Dorothea Lerman - Alicia Alvero - Kent Mcintosh -
Efficient Approaches P . Understanding and
roac racticing What We !
for Disseminating t Neutralizing the
8 Preach: Use what o
Behavior-Analytic Mari Cerda Effects of Implicit
you know about ABA| . y .
Procedures to Non- Bias on Racial/Ethnic|
i to become a great N
Behavioral J Equity in School
i leader. *Ethics 0 .
Professionals Discipline
April Kisamore -
Problem-Solving
1 p Jessica Akers -
i Siategleso Holly Seniuk and Collaborating with | Heather McGee - Are| Leslie Neely - Project|
Tiffany Kodak - Increasing Social Shannon Barton - | APIIS ;
v " y Siblings in Practice | You Sure You Need | ABA TEACHER: A
Designing and Savvy and Vocational| Ethics Update from - o
gning an ¢ Training? If So, Be | model for building
Modifying Skill Success the Behavior Analyst y "
" P Sure to Do IT Right! [ ABA capacity in the
Acquisition Programs Certification Board .
prs *Supervision schools
thics
Amy Henley - . B
Rany Thommen - Exploring the Utility o Wa_lker
N - Supporting
. . Public Policy in of Behavioral .
Lindsey Radcliffe ) y Paraprofessionals to
Texas: Past, Present, Economics to Inform!| I 5
mplement Function-|
and Future Performance 1
Based Intervention
Management
Badge Pick-
Up/Registration -
Marsalis Foyer (open| TXABA PPG M
7:30 am - 6:00 pm) X ety
Help
Sp_onsor ) Desk/Merchandise
Exhibitors- Marsalis B
Hall A Sales - Reunion

Foyer (7:30 am- 7:15
pm)
Nursing/Pumping
Room - Trinity A
(7:30 am - 7:00pm)

7:15PM
7:30 PM
7:45PM
8:00 PM
8:15PM
8:30 PM
8:45PM
9:00 PM
9:15PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM
10:00 PM
10:15PM
10:30 PM

10:45PM

11:00 PM
11:15PM
11:30 PM
11:45PM
12:00 AM

Speaker (VIP) Dinner
Happy Hour at 6 pm,
food at 6:45 pm
Bryan Beeman
(invitation only)

TxABA Social with
Operant Lab Band
Performance at 8 pm|
to kick-off the social
Crutchfield's Tavern-|
Atrium

Linda LeBlanc -
Creating Clinical
Systems and
Evaluating Clinical
Quality *Supervision

Justin Leaf -
Progressive ABA as it
Relates to Individuals

Diagnosed with Autism

Spectrum Disorder:
Recent Advancements
in Research and Clinical
Practice

Kevin Luczynski -
Universal Approach
to Teaching Life
Skills that Serve as

Amanda Kelly - When

Todd Ward - On

Tracie Mann -
Preparing Individuals|

Protective Factor for

Severe Problem
Behavior

Professionals Expanding the Job with Developmental
Disagree: The Ethics | Bethany Contreras - | Market to Match the Disabil P! b
of Effective Evidence-Based Diversity of the ‘rj‘a ! '."esf f’
Collaboration | Practice of Applied Science eaningfu
Behavior Analysis: Employement
for
Identifying the Best
Available Evidence t
Jennifer Fritz - Support Clinical Pzrt?\'t:;l?g\:g;;f- Kaitlin Bundock -
Practical Uses of Decision Making ‘Applyingthe’s Teaching Rate of

Precursors to
Problem Behavior
during Assessment,
Treatment, and
Caregiver Training

Behavioral Science
Laws of Life and
Leadership at the

Organizational and

Clinical Level

Change to

Secondary and Post-|
Secondary Students
with High-Incidence
Disabilities at Tier 3

TxABA Awards
Ceremony




7:30 AM

7:45 AM|
8:00 AM|
8:15 AM|
8:30 AM|
8:45 AM|
9:00 AM|
9:15 AM|
9:30 AM|
9:45 AM|
10:00 AM|
10:15 AM|
10:30 AM|
10:45 AM|
11:00 AM|
11:15 AM|
11:30 AM
11:45 AM|
12:00 PM
12:15PM
12:30 PM
12:45PM
1:00 PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
215PM

b Reg/badges; " " Socriar
Exhibitor Hall - . NDD 1 Reunion . Professional General Pegasus | Research/OBM .
Marsalis Hall A | NelP/merchandise; Special Events GH NDD 2 Reunion EF o 0 ABCD Ballroom Cumberland 1J Issues/EducatJ?n
TxABA State of the
Organization - Jeffrey
Dillen
Help
Desk/Merchandise
e Sales - Reunion
§p‘ .| Foyer (7:30 am - 7:15
Exhibitors - Marsalis o)
GHIA Nursing/Pumping
Room - Trinity A
(7:30 am - 7:00pm) Ellie Kazemi -
Leadership and

TxABA EC Meeting
(private)

Supervision Skills:
Conflict Management
*Supervision
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