Thursday April 21, 2022									
	Exhibitor Hall Marsalis Hall A	Reg/badges; help/merchandise; nursing/pumping	Special Events	Special Events	Workshop Room #1 Moreno AB	Workshop Room #2 Gaston AB			
7:30 AM									
7:45 AM 8:00 AM									
8:15 AM									
8:30 AM		Workshop Check-In -							
8:45 AM		Kessler							
9:00 AM 9:15 AM									
9:30 AM		0.4041							
9:45 AM									
10:00 AM	1				Guy Bruce 6-hour Workshop	Awab Abel-Jalil and T.V. Joe Layng 3-hour			
10:15 AM 10:30 AM					Engineering Schools for Success	workshop Nonlinear Contingency Analysis			
10:45 AM					*Supervision - Moreno AB	- Gaston AB			
11:00 AM		Staff SetUp							
11:15 AM		Workshop Check-In - Kessler							
11:30 AM 11:45 AM									
12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:20 PM 4:00 PM									
12:30 PM									
12:45 PM 1:00 PM									
1:15 PM	M Kessler								
1:30 PM									
1:45 PM 2:00 PM									
2:15 PM									
2:30 PM					Guy Bruce 6-hour	818181			
2:45 PM	1				Workshop Engineering Schools for Success	Derek Reed 3-hour Workshop Public Speaking for Behavior			
3:00 PM 3:15 PM					*Supervision - Moreno AB	Analysts - Gaston AB			
3:30 PM									
3:45 PM	Sponsor and Exhibitor Setup -	Staff Setup							
4:00 PM	Marsalis Hall A	Marsalis Hall A							
4:15 PM 4:30 PM									
4:45 PM									
5:00 PM									
5:15 PM 5:30 PM									
5:45 PM									
6:00 PM									
6:15 PM									
6:30 PM 6:45 PM									
7:00 PM		Badge Pick-Up and							
7:15 PM	Sponsor and	Figure F. Help							
7:30 PM	Exhibitor Fair; Welcome Reception - Marsalis Hall A	Desk/Merchandise Sales - Reunion							
7:45 PM 8:00 PM		Foyer Nursing/Pumping Room- Trinity A							
8:15 PM		,							
8:30 PM									
8:45 PM 9:00 PM									
9:00 PM									

					Frida	ay, April 22, 2	2022				
		Exhibitor Hall Marsalis Hall A	Reg/badges; help/merchandise; nursing/pumping		Special Events	NDD 1 - Reunion GH 3-hours	NDD 2 - Reunion EF 1-hours	Professional - Reunion ABCD 3-hours	General - Pegasus Ballroom 1-hours	Research - Cumberland IJ	Social Issues - Cumberland KL
Friday April 22, 2022	7:30 AM 7:45 AM 8:00 AM 8:15 AM 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:30 AM 9:45 AM 10:00 AM 10:15 AM 10:30 AM 10:45 AM 11:00 AM		Badge Pick- Up/Registration - Marsalis Foyer (open 7:30 am - 6:00 pm) Desk/Merchandise Sales-Reunion Foyer (7:30 am - 7:15 Foyer) Nursing/Pumping Room - Trinity A (7:30 am - 7:00pm)			Linda LeBlanc - The	Kevin Luczynski - Joint Control and Its Relation to the Emergence of Novel Instruction Completion	Megan Miller and Mar Cerda - Has ABA Lost its Heart Again? On the Social Validity of Centering Autistic Voices and Practicing Flexibility in ABA	Jessica Akers Strategies to Promote Play and Leisure Skills in Individuals with Developmental Disabilities	Paul Soto - The Unrecognized Utility of Single-Case Experimental Design in Neuroscience	Derek Reed- Applying Behavioral Economics to Public Health Crises: Historical Precedence and Translational Promise
						Elitida Leblant: - I inte Behavior Analyst as Supervisor: Creating Advanced Supervision and Mentoring Repertoires *Supervision	April Kisamore - Strategies for Teaching Complex Intraverbals to Children with Autism Spectrum Disorder		Claire St. Peter - Why Behavioral Scientists Don't Measure Procedural Fidelity (And WhyThey Should)	Conception of Variability as an Operant Dimension on its Own	Valdeep Saini - Conceptual and Empirical Foundations of Systemic Discrimination and Inequity
	11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM	45 AM 00 PM 15 PM 30 PM 45 PM 50 PM 50 PM 50 PM 50 PM 515					Sam Bergmann - Why Measuring Treatment Integrity is Important for Research and Practice		Adam Briggs Recent Procedural Refinements that Promote Durable Treatment Outcomes	Approach to Unmet Needs from the Mission to Mars to	Varsovia Hernandez 8 Janet Enriquez - Building Bridges: Mexico-USA Collaboration on the Development of Technology-Asssited ABA Education for
	12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM					Justin Leaf - Developing and Implementing Successful Behaviorally Based Social Skills for Individuals Diagnosed with Autism					
	2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM						Bridget Taylor - Bridging the Gap: Fostering Collaboration to Enhance Parent Engagement in ABA-	Amanda Kelly - Sept 26 Project: The Life, Death, and Legacy of Feda & Muhammed Almaliti	Bethany Contreras- Ethical Behavior Analysis: Evidence- Based Practice as a Framework for Ethical Decision Making *Ethics	Allen Neuringer - The Dual Nature of the Operant: Individual Response and Generic Class	Chris Ninness - Modeling and Predicting Human Behavior in the Age of Artificial Intelligence
	3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM						based Parent Training		Yany Leon -Toward an Applied Technology of Conditioned Reinforcement	Joseph Dracobly - From the Classroom to Video Games: Explorations of Response Variability	Paul Romanowici - The Role of Discounting in Maladaptive Cybersecurity Behaviors
	5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM			Poster Session Reunion Foyer							
	6:30 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM				SABASRS SIG Meeting - Bryan Beeman						
	7:45 PM 8:00 PM										

					Saturd	ay, April 23	3, 2022				
		Exhibitor Hall Marsalis Hall A	Reg/badges; help/merchandise; nursing/pumping	Special Events	Special Events	NDD 1 - Reunion GH 1-hours	NDD 2 - Reunion EF 1-hours	Professional - Reunion ABCD 3-hours	General - Pegasus Ballroom 3-hours	OBM -Cumberland IJ	Social Issues/Education Cumberland KL
	7:30 AM 7:45 AM 8:00 AM 8:15 AM 8:30 AM 8:45 AM			BFSR SIG Meeting - Bryan Beeman							
	9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:30 AM 9:45 AM 10:00 AM					Dorothea Lerman - Efficient Approaches for Disseminating Behavior-Analytic Procedures to Non- Behavioral Professionals	April Kisamore -	Mari Cerda		Alicia Alvero - Practicing What We Preach: Use what you know about ABA to become a great leader. *Ethics	Kent McIntosh - Understanding and Neutralizing the Effects of Implicit Bias on Racial/Ethnic Equity in School Discipline
	10:15 AM 10:30 AM 10:45 AM 11:00 AM 11:15 AM					Tiffany Kodak - Designing and Modifying Skill Acquisition Programs	Problem-Solving Strategies for Increasing Social Savvy and Vocational Success	Holly Seniuk and Shannon Barton - Ethics Update from the Behavior Analyst Certification Board *Ethics	Jessica Akers - Collaborating with Siblings in Practice	Heather McGee - Are You Sure You Need Training? If So, Be Sure to Do IT Right! *Supervision	Leslie Neely - Project ABA TEACHER: A model for building ABA capacity in the schools
	11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM	:45 AM :00 PM :15 PM	Badge Pick-			Lindsey Radcliffe		Rany Thommen - Public Policy in Texas: Past, Present, and Future		Amy Henley - Exploring the Utility of Behavioral Economics to Inform Performance Management	Virginia Walker - Supporting Paraprofessionals to Implement Function- Based Intervention
	12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM	Sponsor and Exhibitors-Marsalis Hall A	Up/Registration					TxABA PPG Meeting		1	
Saturday April 23 2022	2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM		(7:30 am - 7:00pm)			Linda LeBlanc - Creating Clinical Systems and Evaluating Clinical Quality *Supervision	Kevin Luczynski - Universal Approach to Teaching Life Skills that Serve as a Protective Factor for	Amanda Kelly - When Professionals Disagree: The Ethics of Effective Collaboration	Bethany Contreras- Evidence-Based Practice of Applied Behavior Analysis: Strategies for Identifying the Best		Tracie Mann - Preparing Individuals with Developmental Disabilities for Meaningful Employement
Saturday Au	3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 5:00 PM					Justin Leaf - Progressive ABA as it Relates to Individuals Diagnosed with Autism Spectrum Disorder: Recent Advancements in Research and Clinical Practice	Severe Problem Behavior	Jennifer Fritz - Practical Uses of Precursors to Problem Behavior during Assessment, Treatment, and Caregiver Training	Available Evidence to Support Clinical Decision Making	Brett DiNovi & Patrick Progar - Applying the 5 Behavioral Science Laws of Life and Leadership at the Organizational and Clinical Levels	Kaitlin Bundock - Teaching Rate of Change to Secondary and Post- Secondary Students with High-Incidence Disabilities at Tier 3
0.	5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM							TxABA Awards Ceremony			
	6:30 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM			Speaker (VIP) Dinner Happy Hour at 6 pm, food at 6:45 pm Bryan Beeman (invitation only)							
	7:45 PM 8:00 PM 8:15 PM 8:30 PM 8:45 PM										
	9:00 PM 9:15 PM 9:30 PM 9:45 PM 10:00 PM 10:15 PM 10:30 PM			TxABA Social with Operant Lab Band Performance at 8 pm to kick-off the social Crutchfield's Tavern- Atrium							
	10:45 PM 11:00 PM 11:15 PM 11:30 PM 11:45 PM 12:00 AM										

